HOODED ADJUSTABLE FLOOD
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Vertical Illuminance on Wall (FC)
In Units of Mounting Distance
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
1
In
 U
ni
ts
 o
f M
ou
nt
in
g
D
is
ta
nc
e
4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4
45º tilt
Mounting
Distance
Vertical Illuminance on Wall (FC)
In Units of Mounting Distance
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
1
In
 U
ni
ts
 o
f M
ou
nt
in
g
D
is
ta
nc
e
4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4
45º tilt
Mounting
Distance
Vertical Illuminance on Wall (FC)
In Units of Mounting Distance
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
1
In
 U
ni
ts
 o
f M
ou
nt
in
g
D
is
ta
nc
e
4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4
45º tilt
Mounting
Distance
15385 AZT - hooded adjustable wide flood light
Description Large (6¾" x 5") floodlight with wide beam spread for dramatic up or down
wall-washing of taller walls and vertical stonework. Eyebrow shields glare
to allow for horizontal use.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15385 AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
Housing Cast Aluminum. Heat-resistant flat glass lens is fully sealed.
Lamp Base 12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature porcelain socket
Supplied Lamp 50-W(VA) QT4 (17015)
Halogen light source
Incandescent
Lamp Options
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
75-W(VA) Aluminum
see page 161
LED Lamp
Options
N/A
Wiring 35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake
Optional
Mounting
Accessories
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange                       15647 – 90° Elbow
15607 – Surface Mounting Flange                        15649 – Stem Coupler
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket            15645, 15656, 15657,
                                                                                      15658 or 15570 – Stems
Notes See page 200 for photometrics
U.S. Patent Pending
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
 A b C d E F
3' 9.30 5.43 1.81 .9 .18 .09
4' 5.08 3.05 1.01 .51 .10 .05
5' 3.25 1.95 .65 .33 .07 .03
6' 2.26 1.35 .45 .23 .05 .02
7' 1.66 .99 .33 .17 .03 .03
8' 1.27 .76 .25 .13 .03 .01
9' 1 .6 .2 .1 .02 .01
10' .81 .49 .16 .08 .02 .01
5.375"
6"
AZT
15395 AZT
15396 AZT
15385 AZT
125WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
INCANDESCENT / LED 12V Hybrid ACCENT
A
iN
C
A
N
d
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
d
 1
2
V
 H
y
b
r
id
 A
C
C
E
N
T
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
Vertical Illuminance on Wall (FC)
In Units of Mounting Distance
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
1
In
 U
ni
ts
 o
f M
ou
nt
in
g
D
is
ta
nc
e
4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4
45º tilt
Mounting
Distance
Vertical Illuminance on Wall (FC)
In Units of Mounting Distance
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
1
In
 U
ni
ts
 o
f M
ou
nt
in
g
D
is
ta
nc
e
4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4
45º tilt
Mounting
Distance
Vertical Illuminance on Wall (FC)
In Units of Mounting Distance
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
1
In
 U
ni
ts
 o
f M
ou
nt
in
g
D
is
ta
nc
e
4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4
45º tilt
Mounting
Distance
15385 AZT - hooded adjustable wide flood light
Description Large (6¾" x 5") floodlight with wide beam spread for dramatic up or down
wall-washing of taller walls and vertical stonework. Eyebrow shields glare
to allow for horizontal use.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15385 AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
Housing Cast Aluminum. Heat-resistant flat glass lens is fully sealed.
Lamp Base 12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature porcelain socket
Supplied Lamp 50-W(VA) QT4 (17015)
Halogen light source
Incandescent
Lamp Options
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
75-W(VA) Aluminum
see page 161
LED Lamp
Options
N/A
Wiring 35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake
Optional
Mounting
Accessories
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange                       15647 – 90° Elbow
15607 – Surface Mounting Flange                        15649 – Stem Coupler
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket            15645, 15656, 15657,
                                                                                      15658 or 15570 – Stems
Notes See page 200 for photometrics
U.S. Patent Pending
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
 A b C d E F
3' 9.30 5.43 1.81 .9 .18 .09
4' 5.08 3.05 1.01 .51 .10 .05
5' 3.25 1.95 .65 .33 .07 .03
6' 2.26 1.35 .45 .23 .05 .02
7' 1.66 .99 .33 .17 .03 .03
8' 1.27 .76 .25 .13 .03 .01
9' 1 .6 .2 .1 .02 .01
10' .81 .49 .16 .08 .02 .01
5.375"
6"
AZT
15395 AZT
15396 AZT
15385 AZT
125WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
INCANDESCENT / LED 12V Hybrid ACCENT
A
iN
C
A
N
d
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
d
 1
2
V
 H
y
b
r
id
 A
C
C
E
N
T
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
WT385
Hybrid Accent
Create Dramatic Effects That
Make A Landscape Come Alive At
Night.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB